
レース 発艇 レーン

ＮＯ 時刻 ＮＯ 分 秒 /100

女子1X 2

予選A 3 麻生　凛(会津A) 2 4 27 53

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 菅野　桃子(喜多方B) 1 4 24 72

上がり　- 5 福田　希(喜多方東) 3 5 03 08

女子1X 2

予選B 3 佐藤　奈津美(会津B) 2 4 31 18

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 小澤　彩希(西会津B) 1 4 19 03

上がり　- 5 小野　愛菜(耶麻農業) 3 5 29 71

女子1X 2

予選C 3 長澤　こはく(喜多方A) 3 4 56 63

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 武田　麻央(田村) 1 4 08 98

上がり　- 5 遠藤　美結(西会津A) 2 4 43 73

男子1X 2 手代木　聡太(喜多方A) 3 3 55 62

予選A 3 山口　凌央(川口C) 4 5 13 25

ｸﾙｰ数　4 4 栁沼　駿(田村A) 1 3 46 65

上がり　- 5 星　泰輝(西会津) 2 3 49 49

男子1X 2

予選B 3 野邉　龍士(喜多方B) 棄権

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 渡部　響紀(川口A) 2 4 27 85

上がり　- 5 宗像　祐樹(田村C) 1 3 46 76

男子1X 2

予選C 3 和田　康佑(喜多方C) 3 4 20 36

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 酒井　康汰(川口B) 2 4 18 97

上がり　- 5 大山　裕弥(湖南B) 1 3 45 33

男子1X 2

予選D 3 渡部　温大(耶麻農業) 3 5 28 83

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 佐藤　希(田村B) 2 4 20 68

上がり　- 5 本名　隼人(湖南A) 1 4 01 60

女子2X 2

予選A 3 会津高校 2 3 54 21

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 田村高校B 1 3 48 04

上がり　- 5 喜多方高校B 3 4 21 52

女子2X 2

予選B 3 田村高校A 2 3 59 94

ｸﾙｰ数　2 4 喜多方高校A 1 3 55 19

上がり　- 5

男子2X 2 喜多方桐桜高校A 4 4 47 51

予選A 3 湖南高校 3 4 06 29

ｸﾙｰ数　4 4 会津高校 1 3 36 53

上がり　- 5 川口高校 2 3 57 16

男子2X 2 喜多方桐桜高校C 棄権

予選B 3 喜多方桐桜高校B 棄権

ｸﾙｰ数　4 4 喜多方高校 1 3 41 62

上がり　- 5 耶麻農業高校 2 4 29 52

男子4X+ 2

予選 3 会津高校 1 3 21 17

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 田村高校 3 4 19 25

上がり　- 5 西会津高校 2 3 47 85
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令和元年地区大会競漕成績

備考クルー名 着順
ゴールタイム

福島県営荻野漕艇場令和元年5月11日（土）
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令和元年地区大会競漕成績

備考クルー名 着順
ゴールタイム

福島県営荻野漕艇場令和元年5月11日（土）

女子1X 2

決勝C 3 福田　希(喜多方東) 2 5 06 79

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 長澤　こはく(喜多方A) 1 4 48 16

上がり　- 5 小野　愛菜(耶麻農業) 3 5 29 43

女子1X 2

決勝B 3 佐藤　奈津美(会津B) 2 4 33 14

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 麻生　凛(会津A) 1 4 28 77

上がり　- 5 遠藤　美結(西会津A) 3 4 34 92

男子1X 2

決勝D 3 渡部　温大(耶麻農業) 1 4 57 05

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 山口　凌央(川口C) 2 5 02 81

上がり　- 5

男子1X 2

決勝C 3 佐藤　希(田村B) 3 4 23 37

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 和田　康佑(喜多方C) 2 4 18 68

上がり　- 5 渡部　響紀(川口A) 1 4 16 40

男子1X 2

決勝B 3 本名　隼人(湖南A) 2 4 01 56

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 手代木　聡太(喜多方A) 1 3 56 08

上がり　- 5 酒井　康汰(川口B) 3 4 24 57

女子2X 2

決勝B 3 喜多方高校B 2 4 25 00

ｸﾙｰ数　2 4 田村高校A 1 3 56 06

上がり　- 5

男子2X 2

決勝B 3 喜多方桐桜高校A 2 4 27 45

ｸﾙｰ数　4 4 耶麻農業高校 1 4 22 45

上がり　- 5

女子1X 2

決勝A 3 小澤　彩希(西会津B) 3 4 21 89

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 武田　麻央(田村) 1 4 02 77

上がり　- 5 菅野　桃子(喜多方B) 2 4 21 58

男子1X 2 星　泰輝(西会津) 4 3 51 61

決勝A 3 栁沼　駿(田村A) 3 3 45 64

ｸﾙｰ数　4 4 大山　裕弥(湖南B) 2 3 44 29

上がり　- 5 宗像　祐樹(田村C) 1 3 41 99

女子2X 2

決勝A 3 会津高校 3 3 52 59

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 田村高校B 1 3 43 74

上がり　- 5 喜多方高校A 2 3 48 60

男子2X 2 湖南高校 4 4 03 86

決勝A 3 喜多方高校 2 3 38 08

ｸﾙｰ数　4 4 会津高校 1 3 33 72

上がり　- 5 川口高校 3 3 47 97

男子4X+ 2

決勝 3 西会津高校 2 3 39 26

ｸﾙｰ数　3 4 会津高校 1 3 18 65

上がり　- 5 田村高校 3 4 10 62
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